

## **VEGAN MARKET CO PRESS RELEASE**

## For: Immediate Release

Vegan Market Co is coming back to Leighton Buzzard on Sunday 14<sup>th</sup> April!

The Leighton Buzzard Vegan Market will take over the High Street, right in the heart of the town this April. The event will feature a huge variety of vegan street food, artisan bakes, craft cheeses, handmade cosmetics, ethical clothing & jewellery, arts & crafts and charity stalls. All created by a handpicked selection of talented, ethical and sustainable businesses.

Lewis Beresford, VMCO's Founder says; "We are so excited to be back in Leighton Buzzard. We work hard to find the country's leading vegan producers, from street food vendors and bakers to ethical clothing and cosmetic producers. We also work with many local businesses and can't wait to give all of these fantastic producers the platform they deserve and introduce them to the wonderful people of Leighton Buzzard!"

The Leighton Buzzard Vegan Market will be held in the High Street and will run from 10:30 to 16:00 on Sunday 14<sup>th</sup> April.

## About Vegan Market Co

We ran our first event back in 2016 and have quickly grown to cover over 50 locations across the UK. We showcase the country's best ethical and sustainable producers and make it our mission to make veganism accessible and inclusive.

We are also proud to be tackling the climate crisis by promoting sustainable lifestyle choices with our events and supporting tree planting and conservation projects around the world. In addition to offsetting the carbon footprint from each event, we also plant a tree for every business that takes part.

## **NOTES TO EDITORS:**

Facebook event: <a href="https://fb.me/e/4EIMGjiZg">https://fb.me/e/4EIMGjiZg</a>

Website link: <a href="https://www.veganmarkets.co.uk/location/leighton-buzzard">https://www.veganmarkets.co.uk/location/leighton-buzzard</a>

Media Resources: <u>https://www.veganmarkets.co.uk/media-resources</u>

Facebook: Vegan Market Co

Instagram: @VeganMarketCo

High res images: <u>https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1MnVgXw05qAjulo-</u> EYK6QdTP5efA7-OCs?usp=sharing

Our sustainability mission: <u>http://www.veganmarkets.co.uk/sustainability</u>

Please direct all marketing enquiries to: <u>chloe@veganmarkets.co.uk</u>